

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 10970/2018

Anil Katta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Kumar Bajpai

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

02/11/2018

As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, list the matter along with SBCWP No. 10993/2018 and 12257/2018, after two weeks.

Other side has no objection, as informed.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

Pooja/25

सत्यमेव जयते