

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10993/2018

Gaurav Katta And Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10970/2018

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12257/2018

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

10/11/2025

Compliance and needful be done by the respective counsels
before the next date.

List these cases on 16.12.2025.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ