

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10993/2018
CNR: RJHC020245682018 | URN: CW / 18039U / 2018

Gaurav Katta And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10970/2018
(CNR: RJHC020564452018 | URN: CW / 17992U / 2018)
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12257/2018
(CNR: RJHC020256822018 | URN: CW / 20145U / 2018)

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Apurva Kumar Maharshi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Tiwari, AGC Mr. Pulkit Bhardwaj, AGC for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

18/08/2026

At the unopposed request made by learned counsel for the respondents, post these matters on 09.10.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J